Wednesday Night League Results

RVG White Tee League #1

Championship Match : To Be held 9/10/27  Walters & Reber

Vs.
Barbaretta & Barbaretta

Three Way tie between: Points
Tamanini & Sherrick 2.66
Bezanilla & Bezanilla 2.66
Barbaretta & Barbarett 3.66

RVG White Tee League #2
Championship Match Wulczyn & Diendorf
Vs.
Pavone & Zieger

Championship Match Result: Points
Wulczyn & Diendorf 5
Pavone & Zieger 4




RVG Blue Tee League

Championship Match Costanzo & Karoly
Vs.
Claypool & Koons

Championship Match Result: Points
Costanzo & Karoly 5
Koons & Claypool 4




Front 9 Scramble Results

RVG White Tee League #1

Kennedy & Langel 32 $17 per player pd
Gardner & Giardina 33 $14 per player pol.
Simmons & Richwine 33 $14 per player AL
Bellis & Bellis 34 $11 per player P\

Enck & Fitzgerald 34 $11 per player (d .
Lightner & Chiccini 35 $5 per player @)

Solimeo & Henderson 35 $5 per player fd .
Walters & Reber 35 $5 per player  pd .
March & Kebaugh 36

Reynolds & Reynolds 37

Sheaffer & Sheely 57

Terek & Reib 37

Rimmer & Remmsburg 37

Garvey & Beam 37

Fair & Lawver 37

Yetter & Bowen 37

Kelly & Matolyak 37

Brown & Jones 38

Smart & Wiest 38

Smith & Emerick 39

Mariani & Beiler 40

Ro & Pierce 41



White Tee League #2

Back 9 Scramble Results

Connor & Lewis
Paukovitz & Balay
Bogaczyk & Bogaczyk

Eschenmann & Reisinger

Crowl & Rauhauser
Yiengst & Yiengst
Sprout & Troutman
Cosby & Baldwin
Harder & Shambaugh
Fields & Donnely
Reinoehl & Reinoehl
McCoy & Walker
Komykoski & McHugh
Wheeler & Beecher
Pottiger & Souders
Hartsock & Davis

St. Hilaire & Richmond
Henry & Henry

Miller & Robinson
Zell & Keiser

30
32
32
33
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
36
38
38
40
42
43
44

$17 per player
$14 per player
$14 per player
$12 per player
$5 per player
$5 per player
$5 per player
$5 per player



